
Bus Stop Locations For FOOD_07 PACKAGE 07 SIMMONS MS PM

East Aurora School District 131

11:15 am

ARRIVE SIMMONS MIDDLE SCHOOL 

11:30 am

ORIGIN SIMMONS MIDDLE SCHOOL

11:34 am

STOP OAK PARK PARKING LOT No Intersection

12:04 pm

(stop) LIBERTY ST @ EASTERN AVE

12:13 pm

(stop) 15 S LINCOLN AVE

12:16 pm

(stop) NORTH AVE @ S LASALLE ST

12:21 pm

(stop) TALMA ST @ 7TH AVE

12:29 pm

STOP HOWELL PL @ RAY C MOSES DR

12:54 pm

STOP WATERFORD DR @ FOUR SEASONS BLVD

1:04 pm

STOP N OHIO ST @ CENTURY LN

1:06 pm

STOP 1219 E NEW YORK ST

1:17 pm

STOP MONTGOMERY RD @ S UNION ST

1:19 pm

STOP MONTGOMERY RD @ GATES ST

1:20 pm

STOP MONTGOMERY RD @ PLEASANT PL

1:22 pm

STOP RAYMOND DR @ CAROL PL

1:24 pm

STOP RAYMOND DR @ PARK DR

1:26 pm

STOP PARK DR @ KIMBERLY LN

1:28 pm

STOP KIMBERLY LN @ ROYAL DR

1:49 pm

STOP 5TH AVE @ S FARNSWORTH AVE

1:52 pm

STOP WATERFORD DR @ FOUR SEASONS BLVD

1:53 pm

STOP WATERFORD DR @ SHARI LN

1:57 pm

STOP WATERFORD DR @ REBECCA LN

2:00 pm

STOP WATERFORD DR @ ALEXANDRIA LN

2:03 pm

STOP WATERFORD DR @ SIMMS ST

2:07 pm

STOP WATERFORD DR @ HICKORY PARK LN

2:10 pm

STOP WATERFORD DR @ WALNUT PARK LN

2:16 pm

STOP S FARNSWORTH AVE @ CELEBRATION DR

2:18 pm

STOP S FARNSWORTH AVE @ SIMMS ST

2:21 pm

STOP S FARNSWORTH AVE @ E GALENA BLVD

2:23 pm

STOP N FARNSWORTH AVE @ WERMES AVE

2:24 pm

STOP N FARNSWORTH AVE @ GRAND BLVD

2:26 pm

STOP N FARNSWORTH AVE @ GRANDVIEW DR

2:30 pm

STOP OAK PARK PARKING LOT No Intersection



Bus Stop Locations For FOOD_07 PACKAGE 07 SIMMONS MS PM

East Aurora School District 131

2:42 pm

END SIMMONS MIDDLE SCHOOL


